
PONY EXPRESS RD
PONY EXPRESS RD
PONY EXPRESS RD
PONY EXPRESS RD
PONY EXPRESS RD

Utah National Guard

MINUTEMAN DR
MINUTEMAN DR

POMWTP

Utah National Guard

Utah State Prison

Taylors Boats

Womens Prison

Beus Isuzu

Peterson Marine

§̈¦15

UV154

UV140

UV181

UV287

UV154

DraperDraper

SS AA LL TT   LL AA KK EE   CC OO ..

UU TT AA HH   CC OO ..

Jordan River

Corner Creek
Corner Creek

High
lan

d D
r

High
lan

d D
r

14600 S14600 S

Fo
rt S

t
Fo

rt S
t

Bangerter Eb HwyBangerter Eb Hwy

Traverse Ridge Rd
Traverse Ridge Rd

Minuteman Dr
Minuteman Dr

13800 S13800 S

13
00

 W
13

00
 W

Bangerter Hwy

Bangerter Hwy
300 E
300 E

13200 S13200 S

13490 S13490 S

Waynes W
orld Dr

Waynes W
orld Dr30

0 E
30

0 E
30

0 E
30

0 E

13800 S13800 S

30
0 E

30
0 E

13
00

 W
13

00
 W

13
00

 E
13

00
 E

PO
NY

 EX
PR

ES
S R

D

PO
NY

 EX
PR

ES
S R

D MM II NN
UU TT

EE MM AA NN   DD
RR

VV EE SS TT RR YY   RR DD

11550 0  EE

20
0 W

20
0 W

900 W900 W

LL OO VV EE RR SS
  LL NN

SS TT EE EE PP   MM OO UU NN TT AA II NN   DD RR

STOKES AVESTOKES AVE

MIKE WEIR DR

MIKE WEIR DR

MM OO UU NN TT   JJ OO RR DD AA NN   PP II TT

14000 S14000 S

10
00

 W
10

00
 W

830 W
830 W

13165 S13165 S MIDLAKE DRMIDLAKE DR

LL OO NN EE   PP EE AA KK   LL NN

13240 S13240 S

50
0 E

50
0 E

13200 S13200 S

65 E
65 E

MARION VISTA DR
MARION VISTA DR

98
0 W

98
0 W

SS OO UU TT HH FF OO RR KK   DD RR

11 33 11 00 00   SS

11 44 77 00 00   SS

70
0 E

70
0 E245 W

245 W

RR EE DD BB EE RR RR YY   RR DD

MM AA NN II LL LL AA   DD RR

HE
RI

TA
GE

CR
ES

T 
W

AY
HE

RI
TA

GE
CR

ES
T 

W
AY

13400 S13400 S

13120 S13120 S

DD RR AA PP EE RR   HH EE II GG HH TT SS   WW AA YY

AA II RR   PP AA RRKK   RRDD

BEACHWOOD DR

BEACHWOOD DR

BRAYDEN WAY

BRAYDEN WAY

BISON DRBISON DR

1690 W
1690 W

11
62

 E
11

62
 E

13
28

 W
13

28
 W

13040 S13040 S
13110 S13110 S

WILD
 HAY

 LN

WILD
 HAY

 LN

13400 S13400 S

13
00

 W
13

00
 W

SS OO UU TT HH FF OO RR KK   DD RR

JORDAN RIVER PARKWAYJORDAN RIVER PARKWAY

FLIGHT PARKFLIGHT PARK

RIVERBEND GOLF COURSERIVERBEND GOLF COURSE

¥

\GIS\Projects\POM\POMWTP_Directions.mxd mwd gis March 9, 2010.

Driving Directions:
->Exit from I-15 at 14600 S (Exit 288)
->Head east on 14600 S/ Highland Dr
->Turn right on Minuteman Dr
->Turn left on Marion Vista Dr
->Gate to plant is on the south side
   of the street

Metropolitian Water District
of

Salt Lake & Sandy
Point of the Mountain

Water Treatment Plant Site
235 West Marion Vista Drive

Draper, Utah 84020
801-942-9460
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